
LOT 144
BARNWELL MANOR PHASE 2
OR 2362/1884

KLEY ELIZABETH ANNE TEN TRUST/KLEY ELIZABETH ANNE 
93720 NEWMARKET LN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

39-2N-28-0141-0144-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4088.00

06/05/2023 MLU

09/20/2022 DJ 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

371,793
24,894
75,000

471,687
57,358

414,329
HX HB 50,000

364,329
471,687
40,205

372,409

2651/536 6/02/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TEN KLEY ELIZABETH AN

KLEY ELIZABETH ANNE

2502/0495 9/30/2021 SW Q I 01 421,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVH NORTH FLORIDA LLC

TEN KLEY ELIZABETH 
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22003096 ADDITION 10,538 02/25/2022

21015612 ADDITION 18,926 11/10/2021

C2100331 CO ISSUED 0 10/01/2021

B2100331 NEW CONSTR 338,743 01/14/2021

2022HX Base Yr

93720 NEWMARKET LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 3,041 102.9572 122.26 371,793 2021 2021 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2445

BAS 2,445 100 2,445 298,926

FGR 640 55 352 43,036

FOP 58 30 17 2,078

FSP 168 40 67 8,191

UOP 800 20 160 19,562

4,111 3,041 371,793

UOP=[YR=2022] W50 S16 FSP=[YR=2021] S8 BAS=[YR=2022]  S58 E11
FOP=[YR=2021] S2 E10N3 FGR=[YR=2021] E9 S1 E20 N21 W31 S20
E2$ W2 N5 W6 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E6 N15 E31 N45 W29 S8 W21$ E21 N8
W21$ E50 N16$. $.

UOP
2022

50

16
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,049.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 100 10,490

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 3 10 30.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 100 300

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 16 22 352.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2022 2022 3 100 6,160

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 132.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 4,224

5 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 600

6 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 312.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 3,120

24,894

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


